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Position

Assistant Registrar Of Voter
Deputy County Clerk IlI
Deputy County Clerk |
Deputy County Clerk |

Election Worker
Election Worker
Election Worker

Election Worker

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Total Wages

$49,011
$33,956
$28,051
$13,145
$7,000
$1,043
$765
$670



